Players:UP

No.

OCoONOOOAPRWN -

Name
Abe, Mitchell
Adkins, Zachariah
Alpas, Maxene
Asiyanbi, Zachary A
Baheti, Shuban Dinesh
Balraj, Sahithyaa
Barrett, Miles \Whitmore
Bates, Gannon
Bayyarapu, Mohit Sreejan
Beard, Noah
Bendre, Kavin Anup
Bhookya, Pranav
Bond, Tristan M
Bowhall, Tucker
Boyina, Lakshmisoumya
Bucur, Radu
Burras, Theresa
Cahill, Maya
Chang, Matthew T
Chen, Caspar
Chen, Yizhang
Chennareddy, Siri Vennela

Chennareddy, Yuvraj Rudra

Chizmar, Zach
Christos, Sam

Chui, Evan

Clark, Carter

Clark, Mason
Damera, Pranav Venkat
Daniels, Alexander
Dappen, Benjamin
Darbhakul, Rohit Pranav
Deligiannis, Dimitrios
Devulapally, Rahul
Ding, Ethan

Drees, Max

Duan, Yukang
Duncan, Connor
Elgat, Adam

Elk, Petra

Ellis, Frank

Enriquez, Sara
Evans, Isaac

Fan, Kai

Fang, Vincent

Fass, Oliver

Faxon, Luke

Team
SKNCH
TRVDO
BNJBL
SKNCH
NPTNO
CLNNO
LNCWH
MTCNO
CLNNO
MTCNO
AVRDG
NPTNO
MRTEV
WSTGL
CLNNO
BBNCH
CLNNO
LNGWH
SKNCH
ORREV
CNCPE
DCSCH
DCSCH
TRVDO
WSTGL
SKNCH
STMWH
EPHNO
DJPNA
GRVNO
EPHNO
GRVNO
BBNCH
MNRHI
DCSCH
ROMWI
LNCEV
MTCNO
DWYEV
WLKCL
EPHNO
BTMCH
PRRNO
AVRDG
WLDPE
WSTGL
WSTGL
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ID
20084775
15636793
16269374
16005271
15954127
16213187
15635255
15332445
15582120
15938112
15486544
15398801
16306345
16005360
15646317
16250953
15597578
15430782
16225662
16319295
15623320
15939163
15944053
15636807
15921216
15970201
15842587
15340100
16298894
15078392
15967172
15623398
15868135
16261424
15181758
15683650
16249282
14919408
15552450
15674112
15967166
16034936
15917947
15578007
15768336
16306372
16005238

Exp.
0491
0217
1016
0318
0317
0816
0118
0218
1217
1216
0817
1213
0318
0317
1114
0119
0317
0218
1218
0318
0118
0218
0318
0118
0118
0217
1019
1216
0218
1117
1216
0217
1117
0119
0517
1017
0118
0513
0118
0317
1216
1215
0915
1117
0718
0318
0317
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IL
IL
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IL
IL

G
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Rate
796
1007
103
329
777
432
432
588
1004
354
654
163

482
475

409
556
342

1000
681
1025
468
897
484
869
531

849
491
794
941
598
868
772

101
1339
153
190

386
549
654

607
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Players:UP

No.
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
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Name
Fogel, Zachary
Friedrich, Trevor
Furman, Leora Sofia
Gaddad, Om
Gadhiraju, Manu
Ganesan, Rajeeth Perumal
Gingerich, Tommy
Girish, Adarsh
Gleyzer, Joshua B
Goldfarb, Matea G
Goyal, Liam
Groonwald, Noah
Gudla, Varshini
Gunasekar, Aditi
Gupta, Ansh
Henehan, Patrick
Herrera, Emilio
Hill, Emma
Honzel, Joseph
Hunter, John Paul
Husarik, Jake
Israelite, Desmond J
lvascu, Alexander
Jackson, Journey
Joshi, Harshal Nimesh
Kailasj, Saatvik
Kalra, Pranvi
Karnatapu, Abhiram
Karthikeyan, Keerthana
Kash, Roman
Katti, Pratik Praveen
Kavutarapu, Nikhil
Keller, Carter Daniel
Khan, Taimur
Khazen, William Francis
Klearman, William Harry
Kolekar, Nikita
Kolekar, Nimita
Koli, Reith
Kong, Ryan
Kota, Sai Samhitha
Krueger, John
Lambert, John
Leddy, Grady
Lee, Merrill
Lee, Parker Hanjin
Li, Michael

Team
WLKEV
NPTNO
WSTGL
GRVNO
NPTNO
BNJBL
LNCWH
BLTBO
MRTEV
MRTEV
AVRDG
BNJBL
CLNNO
BNJBL
GRVNO
EPHNO
OGDLA
NPTNO
BNJBL
EPHNO
PRRNO
LNCEV
BTMCH
DCSCH
GRVNO
TRPBG
NPTNO
BNJBL
BNJBL
FLDWE
NPTNO
CLNNO
CHRGE
WSTGL
FLDWE
LNCEV
PRRNO
PRRNO
BNJBL
AVRDG
CLNNO
MNRHI
MTCNO
KNGDO
AVRDG
WSTGL
BNEDU

ID
14524167
15977273
16172013
16215100
15932368
15628002
16138111
15990947
16307093
16294246
15666353
15623011
16213282
16245288
15917781
15376822
15895925
15632103
15919258
15272768
15622938
15404696
15936864
15863590
15574114
15710321
15977231
16243103
15952980
15015894
16216742
15917692
16178040
16065422
15989935
15678617
15646302
15646228
15979175
15737945
16213166
16306351
15931151
16041431
15703571
16162717
15752152

Exp.
0317
1015
1117
0816
0915
0118
1017
0318

0318
0218
1216
0816
0916
0915
1113
1218
1014
1216
1216
1014
0317
0218
0117
1217
0317
1015
0916
1015
1117
0816
0118
1117
0617
0318
0318
1114
1114
1216
0518
0816
0318
0117
0417
0319
1117
0518

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
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IL
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IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
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Rate
162
115
103
340
425
883
365
331

369
520

371
571
229
535
157
300
749
543
361
362
770
902
552
309
483
112
559
277
607
113
187
721
343
443
209
162
1031

472
714
542
216
1223
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No.
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Liu, Catherine
Liu, Julian
Lok, Austin

Lozada, Niccolo Bantug

Maiewski, Mireya
Mathew, Lia
Maurya, Ahan
Mcguire, Tyler
Mckendall, Benjamin
Meegoda, Lily T
Mehrotra, Ekansh
Mehta, Sohum
Meyer, Griffin
Micklich, Benjamin
Mohammed, Arman
Moon, Tyler
Murray, Liam
Murtos, Reed
Myers, Zachary J
Myung, Isabella H
Namuunbayar, Enkhjin
Nangunoori, Aarush
Narra, Akhil
Nedoss, Ty Kim
Newman, Benjamin
Nichols, Sophia
Patel, Risha
Plotnick, Jacob
Pomian, Gabriel |
Popham, Alexander
Porter, Evelyn Elise
Potnis, Ronak
Prakhya, Nikhilasree
Prevo, Olivia
Raizada, Sonam
Raizada, Vihaan
Raj, Ria
Rajeshkumar, Rahul
Rajmohan, Akilesh
Rariden, Joshua
Reddy, Vivaan
Reenan, Declan
Revuru, Sachi
Robinson, Ryan
Salazar-sobin, Olana E
Salian, Nisha

Team
NPTNO
PACPE
AVRDG
SKNCH
WLKEV
BNJBL
NPTNO
PRRNO
AVRDG
DCSCH
WSTGL
CLNNO
PRRNO
EPHNO
NPTNO
WSTGL
WSTGL
LNCEV
ROMWI
LNCWH
DCSCH
NPTNO
GRVNO
DWYEV
ROMWI
WLDPE
GRVNO
QSTPA
BBNCH
WCGWI
WLKEV
BNJBL
BNJBL
NPTNO
NPTNO
NPTNO
DJPNA
STSWO
CLNNO
EPHNO
NPTNO
AVRDG
CLNNO
BNJBL
ROMWI
HLFLI

Saravana Kumar, Adhithya Ram OAKDL
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ID
15277304
16157435
15637968
16294617
16151414
15623053
16244258
16213056
15936926
15944011
15991103
15597521
15917980
15632412
16244237
16005396
16005354
15652380
16005327
15527964
15863824
15977252
15944905
16306277
15466274
16307107
16243098
15823530
16265124
15424140
15996980
15623047
16214291
16307087
15977225
15977163
15844590
15842901
16213041
15646098
15938270
15450318
16212864
15655374
16005292
15767306
16213276

Exp.
0317
1017
0218
0218
1017
1216
0118
0816
0118
0917
0318
0318
0915
1216
0118
0318
0317
0218
0318
0118
0317
1015
0915
0318
0617
0318
0118
1018
0218
0318
0317
0917
0816
0318
1015
1015
1117
1118
0816
1216
0915
1017
0816
1114
0317
0718
0816

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
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IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
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Rate
831
334
695

103
460
399
217
771
619
1214
1220
294
583
286
286
958
264
192
381
444
279
606

751

197
1408
374
692
108
746
222

107
264
1062
862
406
596
767
771
258
286
136
1233
243
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Players:UP

No.
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Win TD Version 4.20, (c) 2013, Estima. Printed: 03/11/2017 at 08:11. Page 4 of document

Name
Saravanan, Shanthini
Schlipmann, Dane
Seella, Sankeerth
Sharma, Sonit
Shivaraman, Akshat
Shome, Anirudh
Simmons, John
Spiegel, Cole Ivan
Sridhar, Sai Harshitha
Sumitra, Paramatmuni
Suresh, Punya
Swan, Josephine
Sweeney, Mason
Tatu-Olaru, Andrei M
Titzer, Charles
Tsyganov, Anthony
Turgut, Kaya
Vinothasha, Mahashvin
Von Hoff, Chloe Elizabeth
Wang, Richard
Wei, Roy
West, Kiyan
Whitehead, Brenna
Wong, Nathan
Yan, James
Yan, Jason
Yang, Anthony Dan
Yang, Kevin En
Yasumoto, Aya Rose
Zhang, Owen

Team
CLNNO
PRRNO
NPTNO
NPTNO
CLNNO
BNJBL
NPTNO
AVRDG
NPTNO
BNJBL
BNJBL
DCSCH
PRRNO
CHREV
MRTEV
BLLCH
MTZMT
WSHBL
ORREV
SKNCH
HCKDU
WSTGL
PRRNO
PRCCH
DRHCH
DRHCH
DRHCH
SPRLI
ROMWI
DGSDU

ID
16213261
15622882
15977210
16216736
16213008
15937035
15954112
15821073
16216674
16271181
16214368
15352778
15917905
16307072
16317440
15908992
16049292
15152746
15837503
16267445
16047755
16005348
15622902
15382077
16276193
16276187
16306262
16080461
15406122
15459921

Exp.
0219
0218
1015
0816
0816
1216
1015
1017
0816
1016
0816
0118
0915

0318
0617
0817
0817
1217
0218
0517
0317
1014
0218
0218
0218
0319
0717
0318
0518

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
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G

WOWNNWONNWOWONNOWOWWWNNNNWWWNOWONNWNWWW™

Rate
743
504
386
281
629
398
110
456
189
105
130
793
295

841
1019
393
208
646
428
436
179
378
481
308

554
692
1475
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